


SPRING FEATURE WINES

MONTALTO PENNON HILL PINOT GRIGIO
Mornington Peninsula

150mI $12.00 250mi $18.00 Bottle $43.00

Crafted to reflect the grigio style made famous by the
Italians, our Pennon Hill Pinot Grigio is sourced from

a selection of the best fruit from our sites across the
Mornington Peninsula. Made from early-picked fruit, it’s
fermented at cool temperatures to preserve the fresh,
delicate flavours and aromas.

MONTALTO PENNON HILL SAUV BLANC
Mornington Peninsula

150m/ $12.00 250m/ $18.00 Bottle $43.00

Classic aromas of passionfruit, cut grass, gooseberry and
guava combine with nuances of talc, flint, slate and a little
gun smoke. The barrel ferment component, together with
lees work make for a generous and textured mouthfeel
supported by fruit purity and bright natural acidity
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MONTALTO PENNON HILL ROSE
Mornington Peninsula

150m1 $12.00 250mi $18.00 Bottle $43.00

Montalto Pennon Hill Rosé is a vibrant strawberry red in
colour. Bright red fruits including strawberry, raspberry and
cherry sherbet combine with a lick of watermelon and some
lovely floral and spice qualities. Saturating red fruits carry
onto the textured and silken palate. The palate is generous,
with lovely creamy qualities balanced by fresh natural acidity
and a savoury long finish.
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MONTALTO PENNON HILL PINOT NOIR
Mornington Peninsula

150m/ $12.00 250m/ $18.00 Bottle $43.00

Red currants, blueberry, sour cherry, cranberry and a hint of
wild raspberry combine with florals, dried herb, spice, and
earthy forest-floor qualities. On the palate, the generous,
juicy red fruits meld with bramble and earth. The inclusion
of whole bunch is evident with intense aromatics and a long
savoury drive notable. French oak plays a lovely supportive
role adding to the structure and flavour profile by way of
mocha notes.



MORNINGTON

PENINSULA WINES

FOXEYS ROSE
Mornington Peninsula, VIC

GEPPETTO SAUV BLANC
Mornington Peninsula, VIC

GEPPETTO BRUT
Mornington Peninsula, VIC

GEPPETTO CHARDONNAY
Mornington Peninsula, VIC

GEPPETTO SHIRAZ
Mornington Peninsula, VIC

GEPPETTO PINOT NOIR
Mornington Peninsula, VIC

PENINSULA PANORAMA
PINOT NOIR
Mornington Peninsula, VIC

PINOCCHIO MOSCATO
Mornington Peninsula, VIC

RED FOX PINOT NOIR
Mornington Peninsula, VIC

STUMPY GULLY
PINOT GRIGIO
Mornington Peninsula, VIC

T'GALLANT CAPE SHANCK
PINOT GRIGIO
Mornington Peninsula, VIC

T'GALLANT CAPE SHANCK
PINOT NOIR
Mornington Peninsula, VIC

150m/
$11.00

$9.00

$9.00

$9.00

$9.00

$9.00

$9.00

$9.00

$12.00

$9.00

$9.50

$9.50

250ml
$18.00

$14.00

$14.00

$14.00

$14.00

$14.00

$14.00

$19.00

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

Bottle
$54.00

$42.00

$42.00

$42.00

$42.00

$42.00

$45.00

$42.00

$56.00

$41.00

$44.00

$44.00




WHITE WINE

VIVO CHARDONNAY
South Eastern Australia

TAYLORS PROMISED LAND

CHARDONNAY
South Australia

FARM HAND CHARDONNAY

(ORGANIC)
Monash Valley, SA

VIVO SAUV BLANC
South Eastern Australia

821 SOUTH SAUV BLANC
Marlborough, NZ

VIDAL PINOT GRIS
Hawkers Bay, NZ

ANGOVE LONG ROW
RIESLING
South Australia

VIVO MOSCATO
South Eastern Australia

BERTAINE ROSE
France

150m/

$7.00

$7.50

$7.50

$7.00

$8.50

$7.50

$7.00

$7.00

$11.00

250m!

$10.00

$11.50

$11.50

$10.00

$13.00

$11.50

$10.00

$10.00

$18.00

Bottle

$22.00

$34.00

$32.00

$22.00

$40.00

$30.00

$22.00

$22.00

$54.00

RED WINE

ELEPHANT IN THE ROOM
PINOT NOIR
South Eastern Australia

YELLOWTAIL MERLOT
Australia

MR MICK CABERNET
MERLOT
Clare Valley

VIVO CABERNET
SAUVIGNON
South Eastern Australia

FARM HAND CABERNET
SAUVIGNON (ORGANIC)
Monash Valley, SA

TAYLORS PROMISED LAND

CABERNET SAUVIGNON
South Australia

VIVO SHIRAZ
South Eastern Australia

BLEEDING HEART SHIRAZ

Big Rivers & McLaren Vale

FARM HAND SHIRAZ
(ORGANIC)

Monash Valley, South
Australia

TAKE IT TO THE GRAVE
SHIRAZ
Barossa Valley

150ml
$8.50

$7.00

$7.50

$7.00

$7.50

$7.50

$7.00

$7.50

$7.50

$9.00

250ml
$12.00

$11.00

$12.00

$10.00

$11.50

$11.50

$10.00

$11.50

$11.50

$15.00

Bottle
$30.00

$25.00

$34.00

$22.00

$34.00

$34.00

$22.00

$30.00

$32.00

$40.00



SPARKLING WINES

150m/

Bottle

VIVO SPARKLING $7.00 $22.00
South Eastern Australia
T'GALLANT PROSECCO $9.00 $42.00
Victoria
COCO CHAMPAGNE $9.00 $45.00
France
ANDREW GARNETT N/V $8.00 $34.00
SPARKLING SHIRAZ
South Australia
PICCOLOS

200ml Bottle
DE BORTOLI PROSECCO $11.00
King Valley, VIC
YELLOW $11.00
Australia
PINK $11.00
Australia
HENKELL TROCKEN $11.00
Germany
CIDER

Bottle

MR LITTLE CIDER $9.00
Mornington Peninsula
STRONGBOW CIDER ORIG/SWEET/DRY $7.00
Australia
SOMERSBY CIDER (APPLE OR PEAR) $7.00
Europe
PURE BLONDE CIDER $7.00
Australia
5 SEEDS CIDER $7.00
Australia
REKORDERLIG $10.00
Sweden
LICK PIER GINGER BEER $11.00
New Zealand
STONES GINGER BEER $10.00

Australia



OUR
SPECIAL
SELECTION
OF
PREMIUM
WINES

AVAILABLE BY THE BOTTLE

“Premium Wines chosen
specitically for their
excellence in quality, and
world renowned for their
regional expertise in
these varietals. Enjoy!”

- GRAND HOTEL WINE BUYER



WHITE WINE

TUCKS NOW CHARDONNAY $48.00
Mornington Peninsula

True to name and varietal character, pale straw in colour,
brilliant in clarity. Aromatically lifted, layered with cashew,
melon, peach and nectarine stone fruits, cucumber, toast
and sweet vanilla oak undernotes with a mineral line

through the palate. Medium to light in weight with a soft
velvely texture and a long drawn out toasty finish.

EVANS & TATE BREATHING SPACE CHARD $35.00
Margaret River

Pear, stone-fruit and melon, with layers of wild herbs, subtle
spice and a savoury twist of fresh bread. Wonderfully fresh,
flavoursome and subtly textural and complex. An original,
pure and exciting expression of Margaret River Chardonnay.

MISS BOND SAUV BLANC $45.00
NZ Marlborough

Miss Bond New Zealand Sauvignon Blanc once in your
glass almost instantly displays its jaw-dropping herbaceous-
yet-floral aroma that’'s complimented by a juicy, yet zesty,
citrus zing in your mouth. This wine has intense aromatics

of passion fruit, gooseberry, along with grassy-lemongrass
flavours.

FOXEYS HANGOUT PINOT GRIS $62.00
Mornington Peninsula

The pick of the white wines, the Gris from the local guys

up at Foxeys is beautifully subtle.

With a lovely clean, crisp flavour of rose petals and flowers,
its slight acidity allows for a great ability to match with most
foods on the menu.

TUCKS NOW ROSE $48.00
Mornington Peninsula

Beautifully presented, salmon in colour, aromas of rose,
cranberries, strawberries and cream. A soft silky mouth feel
accentuated through a ripe creamy mid palate perfectly
framed with a prickly acid line.

RAMBLING ROSE $44.00
South Australia

Lifted vibrant red berry and raspberry like fruit with white
flowers, rose petal and subtle dark spice. The wine feels light
in the mouth yet is so full of flavour it seemingly lasts forever.

RED WINE

TROFEO SHIRAZ $76.00
Mornington Peninsula

This Shiraz is 100% matured in Florentine Terracotta
Amphora, resulting in an elegant expression of fruit

purity. Violets, ripe plums and cassis aromas overlay

subtle earthy spices, whilst the palate provides a great
juiciness and rich ripe flavours. Fine tannins and a soft
mouth feel make this full bodied wine.



LITTLE GIANT SHIRAZ $44.00
Barossa

This Shiraz grape is the little giant of the wine world.
Powerful, full bodied Shiraz with black fruits, peppery

spices and dark chocolate.

WYNNS THE BANKER CABERNET SAUVIGNON $51.00
Coonawarra

This is unmistakably Cabernet Sauvignon, with blueberry

fruit and chamois-like tannins. Crafted for brightness and
softness, the vibrant fruit and dark aromatics make this a
versalile, enjoyable drink.

TUCKS NOW PINOT NOIR $49.00
Mornington Peninsula

Brilliant garnet and ruby appearance, lifted raspberry, ripe
cherry and sweet confection fairy floss notes combine with
coconut oak nuances, earthy terroir, black olive and leather.
A warm silky palate with dark fruits, cherry and raspberry
liqueur extends with a creamy lees autolysis finish.

MR MICK TEMPRANILLO $32.00
Clare Valley

This wine has subtle French oak, strawberry tones, smooth
tannins, a hint of spice and a lingering finish.

SPARKLING WINE

STUMPY GULLY SPARKLING $71.00
Mornington Peninsula

Vibrant and lively, typical of a cool climate sparkling,

this wine has delicate citrus and mineral aromas and
flavours. The palate has great length and creaminess.

ARE YOU GAME $44.00
Victoria

Bursts with strawberries and apple laced bubbles.

This is a fresh and vibrant sparkling.



