# SPRING WINE LIST



PLEASE ORDER AT BAR

THE GRAND
HOTEL MORNINGTON

### SPRING FEATURE WINES



# MONTALTO PENNON HILL PINOT GRIGIO Mornington Peninsula

150ml \$12.00 250ml \$18.00

Bottle \$43.00

Crafted to reflect the grigio style made famous by the Italians, our Pennon Hill Pinot Grigio is sourced from a selection of the best fruit from our sites across the Mornington Peninsula. Made from early-picked fruit, it's fermented at cool temperatures to preserve the fresh, delicate flavours and aromas.



# MONTALTO PENNON HILL SAUV BLANC Mornington Peninsula

150ml \$12.00

250ml \$18.00

Bottle \$43.00

Classic aromas of passionfruit, cut grass, gooseberry and guava combine with nuances of talc, flint, slate and a little gun smoke. The barrel ferment component, together with lees work make for a generous and textured mouthfeel supported by fruit purity and bright natural acidity



# MONTALTO PENNON HILL ROSE Mornington Peninsula

150ml \$12.00

250ml \$18.00

Bottle \$43.00

Montalto Pennon Hill Rosé is a vibrant strawberry red in colour. Bright red fruits including strawberry, raspberry and cherry sherbet combine with a lick of watermelon and some lovely floral and spice qualities. Saturating red fruits carry onto the textured and silken palate. The palate is generous, with lovely creamy qualities balanced by fresh natural acidity and a savoury long finish.



# MONTALTO PENNON HILL PINOT NOIR Mornington Peninsula

150ml \$12.00

250ml \$18.00

Bottle \$43.00

Red currants, blueberry, sour cherry, cranberry and a hint of wild raspberry combine with florals, dried herb, spice, and earthy forest-floor qualities. On the palate, the generous, juicy red fruits meld with bramble and earth. The inclusion of whole bunch is evident with intense aromatics and a long savoury drive notable. French oak plays a lovely supportive role adding to the structure and flavour profile by way of mocha notes.

# MORNINGTON PENINSULA WINES

	150ml	250ml	Bottle
FOXEYS ROSE Mornington Peninsula, VIC	\$11.00	\$18.00	\$54.00
GEPPETTO SAUV BLANC Mornington Peninsula, VIC	\$9.00	\$14.00	\$42.00
GEPPETTO BRUT Mornington Peninsula, VIC	\$9.00		\$42.00
GEPPETTO CHARDONNAY Mornington Peninsula, VIC	\$9.00	\$14.00	\$42.00
GEPPETTO SHIRAZ Mornington Peninsula, VIC	\$9.00	\$14.00	\$42.00
GEPPETTO PINOT NOIR Mornington Peninsula, VIC	\$9.00	\$14.00	\$42.00
PENINSULA PANORAMA PINOT NOIR Mornington Peninsula, VIC	\$9.00	\$14.00	\$45.00
PINOCCHIO MOSCATO Mornington Peninsula, VIC	\$9.00	\$14.00	\$42.00
RED FOX PINOT NOIR Mornington Peninsula, VIC	\$12.00	\$19.00	\$56.00
STUMPY GULLY PINOT GRIGIO Mornington Peninsula, VIC	\$9.00	\$15.00	\$41.00
T'GALLANT CAPE SHANCK PINOT GRIGIO Mornington Peninsula, VIC	\$9.50	\$15.00	\$44.00
T'GALLANT CAPE SHANCK PINOT NOIR Mornington Peninsula, VIC	\$9.50	\$15.00	\$44.00



# WHITE WINE

	150ml	250ml	Bottle
VIVO CHARDONNAY South Eastern Australia	\$7.00	\$10.00	\$22.00
TAYLORS PROMISED LAND CHARDONNAY South Australia	\$7.50	\$11.50	\$34.00
FARM HAND CHARDONNAY (ORGANIC) Monash Valley, SA	\$7.50	\$11.50	\$32.00
VIVO SAUV BLANC South Eastern Australia	\$7.00	\$10.00	\$22.00
821 SOUTH SAUV BLANC Marlborough, NZ	\$8.50	\$13.00	\$40.00
VIDAL PINOT GRIS Hawkers Bay, NZ	\$7.50	\$11.50	\$30.00
ANGOVE LONG ROW RIESLING South Australia	\$7.00	\$10.00	\$22.00
VIVO MOSCATO South Eastern Australia	\$7.00	\$10.00	\$22.00
BERTAINE ROSE France	\$11.00	\$18.00	\$54.00

# **RED WINE**

ELEPHANT IN THE ROOM PINOT NOIR South Eastern Australia	\$8.50	\$12.00	\$30.00
YELLOWTAIL MERLOT Australia	\$7.00	\$11.00	\$25.00
MR MICK CABERNET MERLOT Clare Valley	\$7.50	\$12.00	\$34.00
VIVO CABERNET SAUVIGNON South Eastern Australia	\$7.00	\$10.00	\$22.00
FARM HAND CABERNET SAUVIGNON (ORGANIC) Monash Valley, SA	\$7.50	\$11.50	\$34.00
TAYLORS PROMISED LAND CABERNET SAUVIGNON South Australia	\$7.50	\$11.50	\$34.00
VIVO SHIRAZ South Eastern Australia	\$7.00	\$10.00	\$22.00
BLEEDING HEART SHIRAZ Big Rivers & McLaren Vale	\$7.50	\$11.50	\$30.00
FARM HAND SHIRAZ (ORGANIC) Monash Valley, South Australia	\$7.50	\$11.50	\$32.00
TAKE IT TO THE GRAVE SHIRAZ Barossa Valley	\$9.00	\$15.00	\$40.00

150ml 250ml Bottle

# SPARKLING WINES

	150ml	Bottle
VIVO SPARKLING South Eastern Australia	\$7.00	\$22.00
T'GALLANT PROSECCO Victoria	\$9.00	\$42.00
COCO CHAMPAGNE France	\$9.00	\$45.00
ANDREW GARNETT N/V SPARKLING SHIRAZ South Australia	\$8.00	\$34.00

# **PICCOLOS**

	200ml Bottle
DE BORTOLI PROSECCO King Valley, VIC	\$11.00
YELLOW Australia	\$11.00
PINK Australia	\$11.00
HENKELL TROCKEN Germany	\$11.00

CIDER	
	Bottle
MR LITTLE CIDER Mornington Peninsula	\$9.00
STRONGBOW CIDER ORIG/SWEET/DRY Australia	\$7.00
SOMERSBY CIDER (APPLE OR PEAR) Europe	\$7.00
PURE BLONDE CIDER Australia	\$7.00
5 SEEDS CIDER Australia	\$7.00
REKORDERLIG Sweden	\$10.00
LICK PIER GINGER BEER New Zealand	\$11.00
STONES GINGER BEER Australia	\$10.00

# OUR SPECIAL SELECTION OF PREMIUM WINES

AVAILABLE BY THE BOTTLE

"Premium Wines chosen specifically for their excellence in quality, and world renowned for their regional expertise in these varietals. Enjoy!"

- GRAND HOTEL WINE BUYER

# WHITE WINE

# TUCKS NOW CHARDONNAY Mornington Peninsula

\$48.00

True to name and varietal character, pale straw in colour, brilliant in clarity. Aromatically lifted, layered with cashew, melon, peach and nectarine stone fruits, cucumber, toast and sweet vanilla oak undernotes with a mineral line through the palate. Medium to light in weight with a soft velvety texture and a long drawn out toasty finish.

# EVANS & TATE BREATHING SPACE CHARD \$35.00 Margaret River

Pear, stone-fruit and melon, with layers of wild herbs, subtle spice and a savoury twist of fresh bread. Wonderfully fresh, flavoursome and subtly textural and complex. An original, pure and exciting expression of Margaret River Chardonnay.

# MISS BOND SAUV BLANC NZ Marlborough

\$45.00

Miss Bond New Zealand Sauvignon Blanc once in your glass almost instantly displays its jaw-dropping herbaceous-yet-floral aroma that's complimented by a juicy, yet zesty, citrus zing in your mouth. This wine has intense aromatics of passion fruit, gooseberry, along with grassy-lemongrass flavours.

# FOXEYS HANGOUT PINOT GRIS

\$62.00

Mornington Peninsula

The pick of the white wines, the Gris from the local guys up at Foxeys is beautifully subtle.

With a lovely clean, crisp flavour of rose petals and flowers,

With a lovely clean, crisp flavour of rose petals and flowers, its slight acidity allows for a great ability to match with most foods on the menu.

# TUCKS NOW ROSE Mornington Peninsula

\$48.00

Beautifully presented, salmon in colour, aromas of rose, cranberries, strawberries and cream. A soft silky mouth feel accentuated through a ripe creamy mid palate perfectly framed with a prickly acid line.

# RAMBLING ROSE South Australia

\$44.00

Lifted vibrant red berry and raspberry like fruit with white flowers, rose petal and subtle dark spice. The wine feels light in the mouth yet is so full of flavour it seemingly lasts forever.

# **RED WINE**

# TROFEO SHIRAZ Mornington Peninsula

\$76.00

This Shiraz is 100% matured in Florentine Terracotta Amphora, resulting in an elegant expression of fruit purity. Violets, ripe plums and cassis aromas overlay subtle earthy spices, whilst the palate provides a great juiciness and rich ripe flavours. Fine tannins and a soft mouth feel make this full bodied wine.

# LITTLE GIANT SHIRAZ

\$44.00

Barossa

This Shiraz grape is the little giant of the wine world. Powerful, full bodied Shiraz with black fruits, peppery spices and dark chocolate.

# WYNNS THE BANKER CABERNET SAUVIGNON \$51.00 Coonawarra

This is unmistakably Cabernet Sauvignon, with blueberry fruit and chamois-like tannins. Crafted for brightness and softness, the vibrant fruit and dark aromatics make this a versatile, enjoyable drink.

# **TUCKS NOW PINOT NOIR**

\$49.00

Mornington Peninsula

Brilliant garnet and ruby appearance, lifted raspberry, ripe cherry and sweet confection fairy floss notes combine with coconut oak nuances, earthy terroir, black olive and leather. A warm silky palate with dark fruits, cherry and raspberry liqueur extends with a creamy lees autolysis finish.

### MR MICK TEMPRANILLO Clare Valley

\$32.00

This wine has subtle French oak, strawberry tones, smooth tannins, a hint of spice and a lingering finish.

# SPARKLING WINE

## STUMPY GULLY SPARKLING Mornington Peninsula

\$71.00

Vibrant and lively, typical of a cool climate sparkling, this wine has delicate citrus and mineral aromas and flavours. The palate has great length and creaminess.

### ARE YOU GAME Victoria

\$44.00

Bursts with strawberries and apple laced bubbles. This is a fresh and vibrant sparkling.